BLOODHOUNDS SKITTLES TEAM
FIXTURE LIST 1999 / 2000
DATE DAY OPPOSITION VENUE
10th Sept Friday Backroom Boys Home
16th Sept| Thursday Watford Spratts Caerphilly Cons. Club
24th Sept Friday Southgate Athletic Home
1st Oct Friday Windsor Warriors Windsor Hotel
8th Oct Friday Masons Wanderers Home
15th Oct Friday Fortyniners Aneurin Labour Club Penyrheol
22nd Oct Friday Crown Jewels Home
28th Oct Friday Bye Bye
5th Nov Friday Pops Boys The Railway Llandaff North
12th Nov Friday Liantwit A’ Home
18th Nov | Thursday |Llanharry Wanderers| Llanharry Working Mans club
26th Nov Friday Pontyclun RFC Home
3rd Dec Friday Spivs Llandaff North Rugby Club
10th Dec Friday Flying'A's Home
17th Dec | Thursday Bisons R.A.0.B Club Abertridwr
7th Jan Friday Dirty Dozen Home
13th Jan | Thursday Backroom boys Pontyclun Athletic Club
21st Jan Friday Watford Spratts Home
28th Jan Friday Southgate Athletic Pontyclun Athletic Club
4th Feb Friday Windsor Warriors Home
10th Feb | Thursday | Masons Wanderers Masons Arms
18th Feb Friday Fortyniners Home
25th Feb Friday Crown Jewels Crown
3rd Mar Friday Bye Bye
10th Mar Friday Pops Boys home
17th Mar Friday Liantwit "A’ Llantwit Fadre Sports Club
| 24th Mar Friday | Llanharry Wanderers Home. = = | %
30th Mar | Thursday Pontyclun RFC Pontyclun Rugby Club
7th Apr Friday Spivs Home '
12th Apr | Wednesday Filying 'A' s Llanbradach Social Club
28th Apr Friday Bisons Home
5th May Friday Dirty Dozen Llanbradach Social Club
HOME VENUE - BIRCHGROVE HOTEL CAERPHILLY ROAD
TEAM SECRETARY BILL DACEY TEL: (H) 217487 (W) 551115
ALL GAMES START 8.30 PM




